

2024 Dry Stack Storage

Make Bay Port Your Home Port

156 Marina Park Ave., Midland ON L4R 4P4
TF:1-888-229-7678 P:705-527-7678
F: 705-527-4190 www.bayportyc.com







Summer Rate	
(May 1 – September 30)	
Up to 30ft. length overall / under 8ft. height	\$20.00 per ft./per month
Oversize: Up to 30ft. length overall / over 8ft. height	\$22.00 per ft./per month
Minimum Charge	\$335/month

Annual Rate	
(12 month)	
Up to 30ft. length overall / under 8ft. height	\$14.00 per ft./per month
Oversize: Up to 30ft. length overall / over 8ft. height	\$17.50 per ft./per month
Minimum Charge	\$335/month

Prices effective as of May 1, 2024

- 🕹 Unlimited in/out privileges
- **Use of all marina amenities**
- **†** Monitored security
- **†** No corrosion or oxidation
- **†** Boat stays clean & dry

- **1** No need for antifouling
- **Ualet service**
- Heated winter storage (Annual only)
- No winterization or shrink wrap required (Annual only)
- †, 6 nights of complimentary dockage (Annual only)